#

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nome

Completo

Ana Cecilia
santos
souza

Genivaldo
de Souza
Cardoso

Wanderson
Mario Dias

Roberto
Gongalves
de Souza

Jefferson
José
Macedo
Silva

Agnaldo
Benevides
oliveira

Luciana
Vicentina da
Silva

Estévan
Gabriel
Pereira

Alex Felipe
Silva
Gongalves

Estévan
Gabriel
Pereira

Sarah
Beatriz
Souza
Benevides

Ana Alice
Souza
Benevides

Arthur
Fabricio
Terra
Ribeiro
Matheus
Felipe Dias
moura
Zacarias
Vieira
Junior

Prefeitura Municipal de Bocaiuva/MG

Data de
Nascimento

10/10/2011

24/03/2025

10/11/1986

26/03/2025

25/01/2025

26/03/2025

13/03/1984

21/10/2011

23/02/2009

21/10/2011

24/07/2011

08/06/2018

12/02/2011

15/03/2025

11/12/1978

Telefone

704802507187646 38 999894603

04354798654

09270180638

04777084639

08746811621

07839053602

07019819621

16222085601

16442538605

03521115690

16582410610

000

15417520667

08602203624

00675566630

38999639488

038999053770

38998645535

38998970357

38999946490

38984046538

38 98144131

984046538

38 99968-0911

999946490

999946490

(38)98437-4190

38 99750-1928

38999271884

Modalidade
Escolhida

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

CAPOEIRA

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir



